VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 475 Department of Military Affairs

Item 475	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$3,548,382	\$3,548,382
Tuition Assistance (10811)	\$3,548,382	\$3,548,382
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,548,382	\$3,548,382

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2; § 23.1-506, Code of Virginia.